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November Friendship Mini Meet 2013 - 11/10/2013

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 43.03  8Krstolic, Sofia E1

YORK-PV 48.68  8Benson, Elena B2

MACHINE-PV 49.73  8Jackson, Isabelle L3

MAKO-PV 50.33  8Gervais, Christina M4

MACHINE-PV 51.81  8Stravinski, Gabrielle C5

PM-PV 52.13  6Lahr, Alyson G6

PM-PV 1:03.00  7Altenburg, Abigail W7

MACHINE-PV 1:12.14  8Schmidt, Erin E8

PM-PV NT  8McConville, Mary E9

PM-PV NT  7Stangl, Ashley D10

PM-PV NT  8Rutherford, Rosalia C11

PM-PV NT  8Goodloe, Emileigh S12

MAKO-PV NT  8Dhond, Sania P13

MAKO-PV NT  8Hamrock, Katie L14

MAKO-PV NT  7Nystrom, Sofia M15

MAKO-PV NT  8Mason, Kate M16

MAKO-PV NT  8Klugiewicz, Sydney A17

MACHINE-PV NT  8Chapman, Teagan S18

MACHINE-PV NT  6Fletcher, Larkin W19

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ford, Garrity A20

Event  2   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PM-PV 46.45  7Church, Anderson N1

MACHINE-PV 49.14  8Ousley Naseman, Noah J2

MAKO-PV 53.65  7Breslin, Will W3

MAKO-PV 56.98  8Nguyen, Andrew H4

PM-PV NT  7Zhang, Andy H5

MAKO-PV NT  8Krstolic, Ashton R6

MAKO-PV NT  8Gay, Trevor A7

MAKO-PV NT  8Klugiewicz, Jack T8

YORK-PV NT  8Curran, Sean E9

YORK-PV NT  8Early, Benjamin R10

YORK-PV NT  7Chua, Daniel S11

MACHINE-PV NT  8Bitar, Franco *12

MACHINE-PV NT  7McKenzie, Malcolm A13

MACHINE-PV NT  5Ousley Naseman, Alexander L14

Event  3   Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 21.34  8York, Elysha B1

MAKO-PV 21.52  8Yurko, Cate F2

YORK-PV 24.20  8Huang, Teresa Z3

YORK-PV 24.59  8Faino, Rachel E4

YORK-PV 25.14  8Arora, Simrin V5

YORK-PV 26.06  8Rees, Sophia E6

PM-PV 26.15  8Sachs, Marisa K7

MAKO-PV 26.46  8Novotny, Haley A8

YORK-PV 29.26  8Plummer, Tate S9

PM-PV 29.62  8Wu, Ashley M10

MAKO-PV 30.04  8Gallucci, Kaela J11

YORK-PV 33.00  8Riggins, Haley E12

MAKO-PV 34.15  8Balint, Avery R13

PM-PV NT  8Paris, Danielle A14

PM-PV NT  8Keller, Grace M15

PM-PV NT  8Rutherford, Rosalia C16

PM-PV NT  8Alca, Mykaela p17

MAKO-PV NT  8Zhang, Kathleen18

MAKO-PV NT  8Craghead, Addie19

MAKO-PV NT  8Pfeiffer, Grace E20

YORK-PV NT  8Feldner, Madeline E21

YORK-PV NT  8Cropper, Sofia G22

YORK-PV NT  8Murphy, Katie J23

YORK-PV NT  8Socknat, Alexandra J24

YORK-PV NT  8Sibert, Hadley E25

YORK-PV NT  8Hughes, Catherine L26

YORK-PV NT  8Shay, Pearson E27

YORK-PV NT  8Dennis, Hope E28

YORK-PV NT  8Gieseman, Josie C29

YORK-PV NT  8Thomas, Brooke E30

MACHINE-PV NT  8Chapman, Teagan S31

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ittig, Ainsley G32

MACHINE-PV NT  8Martell, Caroline A33

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ordonez, Melissa *34

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ray, Tatyana A35

MACHINE-PV NT  8Sanchez, Gabriella L36

Event  4   Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 22.16  8Hamluk, Nathaniel R1

YORK-PV 22.86  8Rice, Kevin R2

MAKO-PV 23.77  8Codding, George W3

MAKO-PV 23.99  8MacMichael, Brendan J4

MACHINE-PV 24.47  8Flickinger, Colin R5

YORK-PV 27.35  8Zidlicky, Lucas P6

MACHINE-PV 27.65  8Ousley Naseman, Noah J7

YORK-PV NT  8Delacourt, Aiden N8

YORK-PV NT  8Oum, Jaden K9

YORK-PV NT  8Baldrate, Jackson C10

YORK-PV NT  8McManus, Jackson D11

YORK-PV NT  8Sullivan, Matthew S12

MACHINE-PV NT  8Hall, Andrew D13

MACHINE-PV NT  8Parker, Jacob O14

MACHINE-PV NT  8Schindler, Andrew C15

MACHINE-PV NT  8Timmins, Robert J16

Event  5   Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 20.08  7Sagaow, Angelina N1

MAKO-PV 22.86  7Kim, Cassandra C2

YORK-PV 23.00  7Carpenter, Colleen Q3

MAKO-PV 23.81  7Rice, Ava E4

MACHINE-PV 24.64  7Waugh, Olivia F5

MAKO-PV 25.27  7Miller, Riley G6

YORK-PV 26.59  7Sanchez, Lily A7

PM-PV 27.57  7Woodhead, Shelby P8

MAKO-PV 27.77  6Charters, Shannon A9

MACHINE-PV 27.79  7Tourbaf, Eliza J10

PM-PV 28.37  7Sims, Caitlin I11

YORK-PV 28.76  7Miller, Clara C12

MAKO-PV 30.18  7Staley, Ana Maria13

MAKO-PV 30.19  6Tyapkina, Katya V14

MAKO-PV 30.36  7Kady, Eve V15
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Event  5 ...(Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 30.58  7Loveday, Elizabeth M16

MAKO-PV 31.33  6Ponce, Isabel A17

MAKO-PV 35.46  6Lim, Charlotte M18

PM-PV 40.48  7Lentz, Sara I19

PM-PV NT  7Birch, Faith K20

PM-PV NT  7Gomez, Elena *21

PM-PV NT  7Diccox, Sophie A22

PM-PV NT  7Ballantine, Harriet D23

MAKO-PV NT  7Katz, Lauren E24

MAKO-PV NT  6Baldwin, Addison G25

MAKO-PV NT  7Kanukolanu, Norah R26

MAKO-PV NT  7Cloutier, Sophia J27

MAKO-PV NT  6Narragon, Sarah E28

YORK-PV NT  6Imperatore, Amory L29

YORK-PV NT  5Delacourt, Isabel J30

YORK-PV NT  7Coudert, Sofia A31

YORK-PV NT  7Portner, Hannah E32

YORK-PV NT  7Dixon, Charlotte J33

YORK-PV NT  5Anbinder, Celia A34

YORK-PV NT  6Kampschror, Reagan N35

YORK-PV NT  6Hughes, Danielle M36

YORK-PV NT  6Gupta, Sanah37

YORK-PV NT  6Oliver, Elle B38

YORK-PV NT  7Holley, Lucy E39

YORK-PV NT  6Schaeffer, Findley L40

MACHINE-PV NT  5Exley, Marin M41

MACHINE-PV NT  7Pezzimenti, Alessandra E42

MACHINE-PV NT  6Williams, Maeve A43

MACHINE-PV NT  7de Leon, Chloe N44

Event  6   Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PM-PV 23.87  7Lan, Sky *1

MAKO-PV 24.78  7Breslin, Will W2

YORK-PV 26.25  7Ake, Cameron M3

PM-PV 28.12  7Dean, Liam A4

MAKO-PV 28.50  7Kim, Carter P5

YORK-PV 28.79  6Mullen, Paul J6

PM-PV 30.83  7Earle, Logan T7

MACHINE-PV 31.35  7Bitar, Lucas *8

MAKO-PV 32.14  6Caton, Andrew J9

PM-PV 38.12  7Kneeland, Jacob S10

PM-PV NT  7Madigan, Joseph F11

MAKO-PV NT  7Ball, Ian R12

MAKO-PV NT  6Lintott, Aidan J13

YORK-PV NT  6Bhargava, Nikhil D14

YORK-PV NT  7Farrelll, Max C15

YORK-PV NT  6Do, Alexander V16

YORK-PV NT  7Jensen, Christian C17

YORK-PV NT  6McManus, Tyler J18

YORK-PV NT  6Shay, Matthew R19

YORK-PV NT  6Cattamanchi, Surya20

YORK-PV NT  7DiCintio, Joey T21

YORK-PV NT  6Campet, Ben M22

MAKO-PV NT  7Ogden, John P23

MACHINE-PV NT  5Bendza, Logan P24

MACHINE-PV NT  7Brubaker, Ryan A25

MACHINE-PV NT  6Chapman, Clay S26

MACHINE-PV NT  7Francuzenko, Nicholas A27

MACHINE-PV NT  6Layser, Griffin A28

MACHINE-PV NT  6Lohman, Andrew J29

MACHINE-PV NT  5Ousley Naseman, Alexander L30

MACHINE-PV NT  6Plewak, Griffin M31

MACHINE-PV NT  7Tucker, George R32

MACHINE-PV NT  7Widman, Nathan M33

Event  7   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PM-PV 42.38  8Lahr, Carly E1

YORK-PV 45.80  8Wilson, Emerson L2

MAKO-PV 51.54  8Krstolic, Sofia E3

PM-PV NT  7Altenburg, Abigail W4

Event  8   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PM-PV 53.08  7Church, Anderson N1

PM-PV NT  7Zhang, Andy H2

MAKO-PV NT  8Krstolic, Ashton R3

Event  9   Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 17.52  8Murphy, Caroline E1

YORK-PV 18.92  8Rees, Sophia E2

YORK-PV 21.56  8Jacobs, CC C3

YORK-PV 21.60  8Spignardo, Bella A4

MAKO-PV 21.92  8Mason, Kate M5

MAKO-PV 25.74  8Hamluk, Natalya K6

MAKO-PV 26.61  8Williams, Olivia G7

PM-PV 27.95  8Sachs, Marisa K8

MAKO-PV 30.76  8Dhond, Sania P9

MAKO-PV NT  8Hamrock, Katie L10

MAKO-PV NT  8Balint, Avery R11

MAKO-PV NT  8Zhang, Kathleen12

MAKO-PV NT  8Gervais, Christina M13

MAKO-PV NT  8Craghead, Addie14

MAKO-PV NT  8Klugiewicz, Sydney A15

YORK-PV NT  8Turley, Madie R16

YORK-PV NT  8Huang, Teresa Z17

YORK-PV NT  8Anbinder, Maya D18

YORK-PV NT  8Sibert, Hadley E19

YORK-PV NT  8Hughes, Catherine L20

YORK-PV NT  8Shay, Pearson E21

MACHINE-PV NT  8Jackson, Isabelle L22

MACHINE-PV NT  8Schmidt, Erin E23

MACHINE-PV NT  8Stravinski, Gabrielle C24

Event  10   Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 18.63  8Krstolic, Ashton R1

YORK-PV 21.79  8Gilbert, Adam Z2

YORK-PV 23.80  8Kinsella, Christopher J3

YORK-PV 24.39  8Curran, Sean E4

MACHINE-PV 25.69  8Williams, Charlie T5

MAKO-PV 25.81  8Sturtevant, Luke L6

MAKO-PV 30.47  8Codding, George W7
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Event  10 ...(Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 37.60  8Donovan, Sean R8

MAKO-PV NT  8MacMichael, Brendan J9

MAKO-PV NT  8Beima, Wilson J10

YORK-PV NT  8Zidlicky, Lucas P11

YORK-PV NT  8Delacourt, Aiden N12

YORK-PV NT  8Bush, Tommy E13

YORK-PV NT  8Wozny, Bennett A14

YORK-PV NT  8Gilbert, Josh N15

YORK-PV NT  8Yoshizaki, Kenta G16

YORK-PV NT  8Sullivan, Matthew S17

MACHINE-PV NT  8Anderson, Eric D18

MACHINE-PV NT  8Bitar, Franco *19

MACHINE-PV NT  8Flickinger, Colin R20

MACHINE-PV NT  8Parker, Jacob O21

MACHINE-PV NT  8Schindler, Andrew C22

Event  11   Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 17.83  7Sagaow, Angelina N1

YORK-PV 20.39  7Mullen, Caroline M2

MAKO-PV 21.28  7Craig, Mackenzie J3

PM-PV 22.76  6Lahr, Alyson G4

MAKO-PV 23.13  7Miller, Riley G5

MAKO-PV 23.88  7Kim, Cassandra C6

YORK-PV 25.30  6Beckwith, Molly N7

MAKO-PV 27.37  6Ice, Megan K8

MACHINE-PV 29.92  7Tourbaf, Eliza J9

YORK-PV 34.12  7Dixon, Charlotte J10

PM-PV NT  7Birch, Faith K11

PM-PV NT  7Diccox, Sophie A12

MAKO-PV NT  7Rice, Ava E13

MAKO-PV NT  7Cloutier, Sophia J14

YORK-PV NT  6Hughes, Danielle M15

MACHINE-PV NT  7Waugh, Olivia F16

MACHINE-PV NT  7de Leon, Chloe N17

Event  12   Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 23.02  7McDade, Cash D1

MAKO-PV 23.94  7Kim, Carter P2

MAKO-PV 25.02  7Murphy, Matthew C3

YORK-PV 36.55  7Bhargava, Arav Y4

PM-PV NT  7Dean, Liam A5

PM-PV NT  7Molife, Louis R6

PM-PV NT  7Earle, Logan T7

PM-PV NT  7Lan, Sky *8

MAKO-PV NT  7Ogden, John P9

MACHINE-PV NT  7Bitar, Lucas *10

MACHINE-PV NT  7Brubaker, Ryan A11

MACHINE-PV NT  6Cardy, Lucas A12

MACHINE-PV NT  7Widman, Nathan M13

Event  13   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 39.36  8York, Elysha B1

PM-PV 40.87  8Lahr, Carly E2

YORK-PV 42.46  7Mullen, Caroline M3

YORK-PV 44.04  8Wilson, Emerson L4

MAKO-PV 45.53  8Krstolic, Sofia E5

MACHINE-PV 46.14  8Stravinski, Gabrielle C6

MACHINE-PV 47.57  8Jackson, Isabelle L7

PM-PV 48.75  7Altenburg, Abigail W8

YORK-PV 51.65  8Sargent, Kristin E9

PM-PV 56.33  7Stangl, Ashley D10

PM-PV 57.28  8McConville, Mary E11

MACHINE-PV 1:00.20  8Schmidt, Erin E12

PM-PV 1:06.66  8Alca, Mykaela p13

YORK-PV 1:07.01  8Plummer, Tate S14

PM-PV NT  8Paris, Danielle A15

PM-PV NT  7Woodhead, Shelby P16

PM-PV NT  8Wu, Ashley M17

PM-PV NT  7Diccox, Sophie A18

MAKO-PV NT  8Williams, Olivia G19

MAKO-PV NT  8Hamrock, Katie L20

MAKO-PV NT  8Yurko, Cate F21

MAKO-PV NT  8Campbell, Nicole N22

MAKO-PV NT  8Gallucci, Kaela J23

MAKO-PV NT  7Craig, Mackenzie J24

MAKO-PV NT  8Pfeiffer, Grace E25

MAKO-PV NT  6Narragon, Sarah E26

MAKO-PV NT  8Klugiewicz, Sydney A27

YORK-PV NT  8Turley, Madie R28

YORK-PV NT  8Huang, Teresa Z29

MACHINE-PV NT  6Fletcher, Larkin W30

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ford, Garrity A31

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ordonez, Melissa *32

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ray, Tatyana A33

Event  14   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 36.55  8Early, Benjamin R1

PM-PV 40.05  7Church, Anderson N2

MACHINE-PV 41.42  8Ousley Naseman, Noah J3

MAKO-PV 42.52  8Beima, Wilson J4

YORK-PV 43.08  8Curran, Sean E5

YORK-PV 43.51  8Yoshizaki, Kenta G6

YORK-PV 45.03  8Gilbert, Josh N7

MAKO-PV 45.16  8Nguyen, Andrew H8

YORK-PV 45.45  8Kinsella, Christopher J9

MAKO-PV 45.62  8Hamluk, Nathaniel R10

MAKO-PV 49.23  8MacMichael, Brendan J11

YORK-PV 50.67  8Gilbert, Adam Z12

PM-PV 54.65  7Earle, Logan T13

PM-PV 55.47  7Dean, Liam A14

MACHINE-PV 1:01.47  8Bitar, Franco *15

PM-PV NT  7Kneeland, Jacob S16

PM-PV NT  8Sinsel, Jack A17

MAKO-PV NT  7McDade, Cash D18

MAKO-PV NT  8Klugiewicz, Jack T19

MAKO-PV NT  8Sturtevant, Luke L20

YORK-PV NT  8Bush, Tommy E21

YORK-PV NT  8Oum, Jaden K22

YORK-PV NT  8Baldrate, Jackson C23

YORK-PV NT  7Chua, Daniel S24
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Event  14 ...(Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MACHINE-PV NT  8Anderson, Eric D25

MACHINE-PV NT  5Bendza, Logan P26

MACHINE-PV NT  6Cardy, Lucas A27

MACHINE-PV NT  6Lohman, Andrew J28

MACHINE-PV NT  7McKenzie, Malcolm A29

MACHINE-PV NT  8Schindler, Andrew C30

MACHINE-PV NT  8Stux, Miles A31

Event  15   Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 16.51  8Murphy, Caroline E1

MAKO-PV 17.49  8Charters, Hannah M2

MAKO-PV 17.80  8Hamluk, Natalya K3

YORK-PV 18.10  8Jacobs, CC C4

MACHINE-PV 20.13  8Exley, Reagan C5

YORK-PV 20.57  8Faino, Rachel E6

MAKO-PV 21.45  8Mason, Kate M7

YORK-PV 22.74  8Arora, Simrin V8

PM-PV 23.35  8Sachs, Marisa K9

MAKO-PV 24.04  8Novotny, Haley A10

YORK-PV 24.24  8Plummer, Tate S11

PM-PV 24.56  8Wu, Ashley M12

YORK-PV 25.44  8Rees, Sophia E13

MAKO-PV 27.56  8Dhond, Sania P14

MAKO-PV 28.45  8Gallucci, Kaela J15

YORK-PV 29.42  8Riggins, Haley E16

MAKO-PV 29.63  8Balint, Avery R17

PM-PV 31.34  8Alca, Mykaela p18

PM-PV NT  8Keller, Grace M19

PM-PV NT  8Rutherford, Rosalia C20

MAKO-PV NT  8Craghead, Addie21

MAKO-PV NT  8LeBerre, Madeleine O22

YORK-PV NT  8Feldner, Madeline E23

YORK-PV NT  8Spignardo, Bella A24

YORK-PV NT  8Cropper, Sofia G25

YORK-PV NT  8Benson, Elena B26

YORK-PV NT  8Murphy, Katie J27

YORK-PV NT  8Socknat, Alexandra J28

YORK-PV NT  8Anbinder, Maya D29

YORK-PV NT  8Sibert, Hadley E30

YORK-PV NT  8Hughes, Catherine L31

YORK-PV NT  8Shay, Pearson E32

YORK-PV NT  8Dennis, Hope E33

YORK-PV NT  8Gieseman, Josie C34

YORK-PV NT  8Thomas, Brooke E35

MACHINE-PV NT  8Cardenas, Eva M36

MACHINE-PV NT  8Chapman, Teagan S37

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ittig, Ainsley G38

MACHINE-PV NT  8Martell, Caroline A39

MACHINE-PV NT  8Sanchez, Gabriella L40

Event  16   Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MACHINE-PV 17.84  8Bouharoun, William R1

MAKO-PV 18.71  8Donovan, Sean R2

MAKO-PV 18.78  8Nguyen, Andrew H3

YORK-PV 19.05  8Rice, Kevin R4

YORK-PV 20.68  8Oum, Jaden K5

YORK-PV 24.08  8Walter, Logan C6

MAKO-PV 24.17  8Codding, George W7

YORK-PV 26.31  8Zidlicky, Lucas P8

MACHINE-PV 29.50  8Flickinger, Colin R9

PM-PV NT  8Sinsel, Jack A10

YORK-PV NT  8Delacourt, Aiden N11

YORK-PV NT  8Mahoney, Nathan G12

YORK-PV NT  8Kennedy, Will B13

YORK-PV NT  8McManus, Jackson D14

YORK-PV NT  8Sullivan, Matthew S15

MACHINE-PV NT  8Hall, Andrew D16

MACHINE-PV NT  8Parker, Jacob O17

MACHINE-PV NT  8Timmins, Robert J18

Event  17   Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 17.07  7Sagaow, Angelina N1

MAKO-PV 20.71  7Miller, Riley G2

MAKO-PV 20.89  7Kim, Cassandra C3

MAKO-PV 21.44  7Rice, Ava E4

MACHINE-PV 21.68  7Tourbaf, Eliza J5

MACHINE-PV 22.15  7Waugh, Olivia F6

MAKO-PV 22.21  7Katz, Lauren E7

MAKO-PV 22.47  7Nystrom, Sofia M8

PM-PV 23.42  7Sims, Caitlin I9

YORK-PV 25.27  7Sanchez, Lily A10

MAKO-PV 26.30  7Staley, Ana Maria11

MAKO-PV 27.77  7Kady, Eve V12

YORK-PV 28.71  7Miller, Clara C13

PM-PV NT  7Lentz, Sara I14

PM-PV NT  7Gomez, Elena *15

PM-PV NT  7Ballantine, Harriet D16

MAKO-PV NT  7Kanukolanu, Norah R17

MAKO-PV NT  7Loveday, Elizabeth M18

MAKO-PV NT  7Nguyen, Evi D19

MAKO-PV NT  7Cloutier, Sophia J20

YORK-PV NT  7Coudert, Sofia A21

YORK-PV NT  7Portner, Hannah E22

YORK-PV NT  7Holley, Lucy E23

MACHINE-PV NT  7Pezzimenti, Alessandra E24

MACHINE-PV NT  7de Leon, Chloe N25

Event  18   Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 18.43  7McDade, Cash D1

MAKO-PV 19.45  7Murphy, Matthew C2

PM-PV 20.62  7Lan, Sky *3

MAKO-PV 22.61  7Kim, Carter P4

PM-PV 22.88  7Molife, Louis R5

YORK-PV 25.20  7Bhargava, Arav Y6

YORK-PV 26.43  7Ake, Cameron M7

PM-PV NT  7Madigan, Joseph F8

MAKO-PV NT  7Ball, Ian R9

YORK-PV NT  7Farrelll, Max C10

YORK-PV NT  7Moron-Luna, Gerald11

YORK-PV NT  7Jensen, Christian C12
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Event  18 ...(Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV NT  7DiCintio, Joey T13

MAKO-PV NT  7Ogden, John P14

MACHINE-PV NT  7Bitar, Lucas *15

MACHINE-PV NT  7Brubaker, Ryan A16

MACHINE-PV NT  7Francuzenko, Nicholas A17

MACHINE-PV NT  7Tucker, George R18

Event  19   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
PM-PV 21.03  6Lahr, Alyson G1

MAKO-PV 25.90  6Lim, Charlotte M2

MAKO-PV 27.11  6Ponce, Isabel A3

MAKO-PV 28.02  6Charters, Shannon A4

MAKO-PV 28.85  6Ice, Megan K5

MAKO-PV 30.52  6Tyapkina, Katya V6

MAKO-PV NT  6Baldwin, Addison G7

MAKO-PV NT  6Narragon, Sarah E8

YORK-PV NT  6Imperatore, Amory L9

YORK-PV NT  5Delacourt, Isabel J10

YORK-PV NT  6Beckwith, Molly N11

YORK-PV NT  5Anbinder, Celia A12

YORK-PV NT  6Kampschror, Reagan N13

YORK-PV NT  6Hughes, Danielle M14

YORK-PV NT  6Gupta, Sanah15

YORK-PV NT  6Oliver, Elle B16

YORK-PV NT  6Schaeffer, Findley L17

MACHINE-PV NT  5Exley, Marin M18

MACHINE-PV NT  6Fletcher, Larkin W19

MACHINE-PV NT  6Williams, Maeve A20

Event  20   Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 26.83  6Mullen, Paul J1

MAKO-PV 27.93  6Caton, Andrew J2

MAKO-PV NT  6Lintott, Aidan J3

YORK-PV NT  6Bhargava, Nikhil D4

YORK-PV NT  6Do, Alexander V5

YORK-PV NT  6McManus, Tyler J6

YORK-PV NT  6Shay, Matthew R7

YORK-PV NT  6Cattamanchi, Surya8

YORK-PV NT  6Campet, Ben M9

MACHINE-PV NT  5Bendza, Logan P10

MACHINE-PV NT  6Chapman, Clay S11

MACHINE-PV NT  6Layser, Griffin A12

MACHINE-PV NT  5Ousley Naseman, Alexander L13

MACHINE-PV NT  6Plewak, Griffin M14

Event  21   Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 51.78  8Campbell, Nicole N1

MAKO-PV 52.73  8Charters, Hannah M2

MACHINE-PV 55.94  8Exley, Reagan C3

YORK-PV 59.06  8York, Elysha B4

PM-PV 1:20.19  7Stangl, Ashley D5

MAKO-PV NT  8Williams, Olivia G6

MAKO-PV NT  7Nystrom, Sofia M7

YORK-PV NT  8Sargent, Kristin E8

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ray, Tatyana A9

Event  22   Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 56.92  8Early, Benjamin R1

YORK-PV 1:00.46  8Walter, Logan C2

MACHINE-PV 1:02.45  8Williams, Charlie T3

YORK-PV 1:18.70  7Chua, Daniel S4

MAKO-PV NT  8Donovan, Sean R5

MAKO-PV NT  8Gay, Trevor A6

MAKO-PV NT  8Beima, Wilson J7

MAKO-PV NT  8Bhinge, Samik D8

MAKO-PV NT  8Klugiewicz, Jack T9

MAKO-PV NT  8Sturtevant, Luke L10

YORK-PV NT  8Gilbert, Adam Z11

YORK-PV NT  8Gilbert, Josh N12

YORK-PV NT  8Yoshizaki, Kenta G13

MACHINE-PV NT  8Anderson, Eric D14

MACHINE-PV NT  8Stux, Miles A15

Event  23   Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 22.49  8Gieseman, Josie C1

YORK-PV 23.21  8Wilson, Emerson L2

YORK-PV 23.81  8Spignardo, Bella A3

MAKO-PV 27.97  8Gervais, Christina M4

YORK-PV 40.47  8Riggins, Haley E5

PM-PV NT  8McConville, Mary E6

PM-PV NT  8Goodloe, Emileigh S7

MAKO-PV NT  8LeBerre, Madeleine O8

YORK-PV NT  8Turley, Madie R9

YORK-PV NT  8Feldner, Madeline E10

YORK-PV NT  8Murphy, Katie J11

YORK-PV NT  8Anbinder, Maya D12

YORK-PV NT  8Arora, Simrin V13

YORK-PV NT  8Dennis, Hope E14

YORK-PV NT  8Thomas, Brooke E15

MACHINE-PV NT  8Cardenas, Eva M16

MACHINE-PV NT  8Martell, Caroline A17

MACHINE-PV NT  8Ordonez, Melissa *18

MACHINE-PV NT  8Sanchez, Gabriella L19

Event  24   Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 27.28  8Walter, Logan C1

MACHINE-PV 36.33  8Bouharoun, William R2

MAKO-PV NT  8Bhinge, Samik D3

YORK-PV NT  8Wozny, Bennett A4

YORK-PV NT  8Baldrate, Jackson C5

YORK-PV NT  8McManus, Jackson D6

YORK-PV NT  8Rice, Kevin R7

MACHINE-PV NT  8Hall, Andrew D8

MACHINE-PV NT  8Stux, Miles A9

MACHINE-PV NT  8Timmins, Robert J10

Event  25   Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 28.03  7Dixon, Charlotte J1
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Event  25 ...(Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YORK-PV 29.34  7Carpenter, Colleen Q2

MAKO-PV 32.51  7Katz, Lauren E3

PM-PV 32.77  7Birch, Faith K4

MAKO-PV 36.62  7Kady, Eve V5

MAKO-PV 39.89  6Lim, Charlotte M6

PM-PV NT  7Woodhead, Shelby P7

PM-PV NT  7Sims, Caitlin I8

PM-PV NT  7Gomez, Elena *9

PM-PV NT  7Ballantine, Harriet D10

MAKO-PV NT  6Baldwin, Addison G11

MAKO-PV NT  6Ice, Megan K12

MAKO-PV NT  7Loveday, Elizabeth M13

MAKO-PV NT  7Staley, Ana Maria14

MAKO-PV NT  7Nguyen, Evi D15

MAKO-PV NT  6Tyapkina, Katya V16

MAKO-PV NT  6Charters, Shannon A17

YORK-PV NT  7Mullen, Caroline M18

YORK-PV NT  7Miller, Clara C19

YORK-PV NT  6Imperatore, Amory L20

YORK-PV NT  7Sanchez, Lily A21

YORK-PV NT  7Coudert, Sofia A22

YORK-PV NT  6Kampschror, Reagan N23

MACHINE-PV NT  7Pezzimenti, Alessandra E24

MACHINE-PV NT  6Williams, Maeve A25

Event  26   Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 27.57  7Murphy, Matthew C1

MAKO-PV 31.22  7Breslin, Will W2

YORK-PV 40.53  7Bhargava, Arav Y3

MAKO-PV 41.37  6Caton, Andrew J4

PM-PV NT  7Kneeland, Jacob S5

MAKO-PV NT  7Ball, Ian R6

YORK-PV NT  6Mullen, Paul J7

YORK-PV NT  7Ake, Cameron M8

YORK-PV NT  7Jensen, Christian C9

YORK-PV NT  6Shay, Matthew R10

YORK-PV NT  7DiCintio, Joey T11

MACHINE-PV NT  7Francuzenko, Nicholas A12

MACHINE-PV NT  6Layser, Griffin A13

MACHINE-PV NT  7McKenzie, Malcolm A14

MACHINE-PV NT  7Tucker, George R15

MACHINE-PV NT  7Widman, Nathan M16

Event  27   Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MAKO-PV 1:31.51  8Murphy, Caroline E1

MAKO-PV 1:43.08  8Charters, Hannah M2

MAKO-PV 1:44.52  8Campbell, Nicole N3

MAKO-PV 1:46.76  7Craig, Mackenzie J4

PM-PV 1:48.06  8Lahr, Carly E5

MACHINE-PV 1:50.56  8Exley, Reagan C6

YORK-PV 1:51.57  8Jacobs, CC C7

YORK-PV 1:56.63  8Benson, Elena B8

YORK-PV 2:04.32  7Carpenter, Colleen Q9

PM-PV NT  8Paris, Danielle A10

PM-PV NT  8Goodloe, Emileigh S11

MAKO-PV NT  8Hamluk, Natalya K12

MAKO-PV NT  8Yurko, Cate F13

YORK-PV NT  6Beckwith, Molly N14

Event  28   Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
MACHINE-PV 1:42.93  8Bouharoun, William R1

MACHINE-PV 1:55.89  8Williams, Charlie T2

MAKO-PV 1:56.79  8Hamluk, Nathaniel R3

PM-PV 2:30.17  7Zhang, Andy H4

PM-PV NT  7Molife, Louis R5

MAKO-PV NT  8Gay, Trevor A6

YORK-PV NT  8Kinsella, Christopher J7

YORK-PV NT  8Bush, Tommy E8

YORK-PV NT  8Wozny, Bennett A9

MACHINE-PV NT  6Cardy, Lucas A10


